20234125208~

£ B
* 1HERE O ~RIF~ D<K [F 22 —~HARKFEHB 20234128208 iE
BEEARRMES 63010 | 63010 | 63010 | 60710 | 60840 | 60710 | 63020 60710 | 60840 60840 | 60710 | 63010 | 60840 60710 | 60840 | 63010 | 60710 63010 | 60710 | 60840 60710 | 60710 | 63010 | 60710
EXBITEES 88 88 88 88 188 88 700 88 188 188 88 88 188 88 188 88 88 88 88 188 88 88 88 88
3 P P P P P P
g THERE LHERE LHERE THERE THERE THERE THERE THERE
5:45 | 6:05 | 6:30 7:30 9:50 11:35 12:35 14:50
+ AR & O ® |6:00 6:20 | 6:45 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:45 [ 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 8:50 | 9:15 | 9:40 | 10:05] 10:25 10:50] 11:10] 11:30 11:50] 12:10| 12:20] 12:25] 12:50| 13:10] 13:30] 14:05 | 14:25] 14:45] 15:05] 15:25
# B = T B 6:01 6:21 6:46 7:1 7:21 7:31 II 7:56 8:16 8:31 8:51 9:16 9:41 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:21 Il 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 Il 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26
#% 7 T B 6:02 6:22 6:47 7:12 7:22 7:32 II 7:57 8:17 8:32 8:52 9:17 9:42 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:22 Il 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 Il 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:27
F 3 ET 6:03 6:23 6:48 7:13 7:23 7:33 II 7:58 8:18 8:33 8:53 9:18 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:63 | 12:13 | 12:23 Il 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 Il 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28
H & — T B 6:03 6:23 6:48 7:13 7:23 7:33 II 7:58 8:18 8:33 8:53 9:18 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:63 | 12:13 | 12:23 Il 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 Il 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28
B s = T B 6:04 6:24 6:49 7:14 7:24 7:34 II 7:59 8:19 8:34 8:54 9:19 9:44 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:24 Il 12:54 | 13:14 | 13:34 Il 14:29 | 14:49 | 15:09 | 15:29
B Hd = T B 6:05 6:25 6:50 7:15 7:25 7:35 II 8:00 8:20 8:35 8:55 9:20 9:45 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:65 | 12:15 | 12:25 Il 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 Il 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30
I [m] BT Il I I I I I 7:46 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:26 I I I 14:06 I I I I
B B Il I I I I I 7:47 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:27 I I I 14:07 I I I I
B8 W 2 B W Il I Il I Il I 7:48 I Il I I I Il I Il I Il I I I I 12:28 I I I 14:08 I I I I
+ ® = & I I [ I I I 7:49 ] | [ I I I I I [ I Il Il [ I I 12:29] | I [ 14:09] | I I I
Heh—THk Il I Il I I I 7:50 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:30 I I I 14:10 I I I I
H Hh BT Il I I I I I 7:51 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:31 I I I 14:11 I I I I
He =ZTH:HE Il I I I I I 7:52 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:32 I I I 14:12 I I I I
bz £ 6:07 6:27 6:52 7:17 7:27 7:37 7:53 8:02 8:22 8:37 8:57 9:22 9:47 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:33 | 12:57 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 14:13 | 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32
E - 6:08 6:28 6:53 7:18 7:28 7:38 7:54 8:03 8:23 8:38 8:58 9:23 9:48 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:34 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 14:14 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33
R ## | 6:09 | 6:29 | 6:54 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:39 | 7:55 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:59 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:14|10:34 | 10:59 | 11:19| 11:39| 11:59| 12:19|12:29| 12:34| 12:59 | 13:19|13:39 | 14:14 | 14:34| 14:54 | 15:14] 15:34
= b ] 6:11 6:31 6:56 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:57 8:06 8:26 8:41 9:01 9:25 9:50 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:35 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35
=) Sk 6:13 6:33 6:58 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:59 8:08 8:28 8:43 9:03 9:26 9:51 10:16 | 10:36 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:37 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:17 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:36
tTE2HE AD 6:15 6:35 7:00 7:25 7:35 7:45 8:01 8:10 8:30 8:45 9:05 9:28 9:53 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 12:39 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:19 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38
Tt 2 X =2 A 6:15 6:35 7:00 7:25 7:35 7:45 8:02 8:10 8:30 8:45 9:05 9:28 9:53 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 12:40 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:20 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38
MR & B 6:17 6:37 7:02 7:27 7:37 7:47 8:04 8:12 8:32 8:47 9:07 9:30 9:55 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:42 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:22 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40
£ kr 6:18 | 6:38 | 7:03 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 8:06 | 8:13 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 9:08 | 9:31 | 9:56 | 10:21 10:41|11:06 11:26| 11:46|12:06 | 12:26| 12:36| 12:43 | 13:06 | 13:26| 13:46  14:23 | 14:41| 15:01  15:21 | 15:41
m B = T B 6:19 6:39 7:04 7:29 7:39 7:49 8:06 8:14 8:34 8:49 9:09 9:32 9:57 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:44 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:24 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:42
w B — T B 6:20 6:40 7:05 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:07 8:15 8:35 8:50 9:10 9:33 9:58 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:45 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:25 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43
& Z @™ T H 6:21 6:41 7:06 7:31 7:41 7:51 8:07 8:16 8:36 8:51 9:11 9:34 9:59 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49 | 12:09 | 12:29 | 12:39 | 12:46 | 13:09 | 13:29 | 13:49 | 14:26 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:44
= zE T = 6:22 6:42 7:07 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:08 8:17 8:37 8:52 9:12 9:36 | 10:01 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:61 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:48 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:28 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:46
2 Etr4—6 |6:27 ] 6:47 | 7:12 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 8:57 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:07|10:32|10:50| 11:17|11:37 | 11:55| 12:17| 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:50| 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:55 | 14:30 14:52| 15:12| 15:32] 15:52
EE N ¥R 7:51 8:58 9:41 10:51 11:56 12:51 13:56 | 14:31
PFRKFEEBIITH] 7:52 8:59 9:42 10:52 11:57 12:52 13:57 | 14:32
FURAT (hveva-H 7:53 9:00 9:43 10:53 11:58 12:53 13:58 | 14:33
AEXEHE 8:02 9:06 9:49 10:59 12:04 12:55 14:04 | 14:35
A TR A TR
il 13:40 15:20
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20234125208~

£ H
* 1HERE O ~RIF~ D<K [F 22 —~HARKFEHB 20234128208 iE

EEARRMES | 60710 ] 60710 ] 60710 63700 | 60710 63010 | 60710 60710 63710 | 60710 60730 | 60710 | 60710 60710 60710 | 60710
EABTEES 88 86 88 | 134 | 88 86 88 88 | 134 | 8 | 100 @ 88 88 88 86 88

S @) P @)

BRFE TRERE THE-5

% 16:30 16:56 18:15
+ R ®O® [15:50]16:10[16:30] | [16:50]17:10[17:30]17:50]18:10] | [18:30]18:50 19:10[19:30]19:55[ 20:25[ 21:00
® BT = T B |15:51 | 16:11 | 16:31 | L | 16:51 | 17:11 | 17:31 | || | 1811 L | 18:31] | | 19:11| 19:31 | 19:56 | 20:26 | 21:01
® BT om T B |15:52 ] 16:12 | 16:32 | | | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:32 | || | 1812 1 | 18:32 || | 19:12] 19:32 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 21:02
F ® gr | 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | | | 16:53 | 17:13  17:33| || | 18:13| | [ 18:33 | | | 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:28 | 21:03
W s — T B |1553]16:13 16:33| | | 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33 | || | 18:13| | | 18:33 | | | 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:28 | 21:03
B s — T B |1554] 16:14 16:34| | | 16:54 | 17:14 | 17:34 | || | 18:14 | | | 18:34 | | | 19:14 | 19:34 | 19:59 | 20:29 | 21:04
W s = T B |1555| 16:15 16:35| | | 16:55 | 17:15| 17:35 | || | 18:156| | | 18:35| | | 19:15 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:05
JI m] T Il I Il ! I I I 17:51 Il ! Il 18:51 I I I I I
3 i Il I Il ! I I I 17:52 Il ! Il 18:52 I I I I I
e W A B A Il I Il ! Il I I 17:83 | || ! Il 18:63 | || I Il I Il
+ B = & I I [ 16:38] | I I [17:54] || [18:20] | |18:64 | I [ I Il
B —TH® I [ 1639 |l [ I 17:55 ) 1821 | | 18:55 | || [ I [ I
H i i) Il I I 16:40 Il I I 17:56 I 18:22 I 18:56 I I I I I
B = TH:; I [ I |64 ] I I 1757 ) 1 [ 18:23 ) | | 18:57 | || [ I [ I
# = | 15:57 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 16:43 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 17:58 | 18:17 | 18:25 | 18:37 | 18:58 | 19:17 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 21:07
+ B E B E |15:58 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:44 | 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:38 | 17:59 | 18:18 | 18:26 | 18:38  18:59 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:08
R ## |15:59 16:19]16:39| 16:45| 16:59| 17:19|17:39|17:59| 18:19 18:27 | 18:39| 19:00 | 19:19 19:39| 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:09
= # | 16:00 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 16:47 | 17:01 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 18:00 | 18:21 | 18:29 | 18:41 | 19:02 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:11
& st | 16:01 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 16:49 | 17:03 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 18:02 | 18:23 | 18:31 | 18:43 | 19:04 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:13
& EH E A DO |16:03] 16:25 | 16:45 | 16:51 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:04 | 18:25 | 18:33 | 18:45  19:06 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:15
T E % £ A | 16:03] 16:25 | 16:45 | 16:52 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:34 | 18:45  19:06 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:15
o B B R BT | 16:05 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 16:54 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:47 | 18:07 | 18:27 | 18:36 | 18:47 | 19:08 | 19:27 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:17
L 1 16:06| 16:28 | 16:48 | 16:55| 17:08| 17:28 | 17:48| 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:37 | 18:48] 19:09 | 19:28| 19:48] 20:13] 20:43| 21:18
# B = T B |16:07] 16:29 | 16:49 | 16:56 | 17:09 | 17:29 | 17:49 | 18:09 | 18:29 | 18:38 | 18:49 | 19:10 | 19:29 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:19
# B — T B |16:08| 16:30 | 16:50 | 16:57 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:30 | 18:39 | 18:50 = 19:11 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:20
E & @ T B |16:09] 16:31 | 16:51 | 16:58 | 17:11 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:40 | 18:51 | 19:12 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:21
E & £ £ |16:11]16:32 | 16:52 | 16:59 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:13 | 18:32 | 18:41 | 18:52  19:13 | 19:32 | 19:52 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:22
2<iEt>4—® |[16:17|16:40|17:00 17:05|17:20| 17:40 | 18:00| 18:20| 18:40| 18:50| 19:00| 19:20| 19:40| 20:00 | 20:25 | 20:52 | 21:27
5 E N ¥ B 17:06 18:21 18:51
FURAEEBITH 17:07 18:22 18:52
FURAT (ALY E-FT l 18:23 l
AR XFERKE | 18:25 |

WERER A TR HRER
R 17:20 19:10 19:05
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20234125208~

£ H
*HFBRFERRE~ DL [FE 42 —~RIBE~ L HIRAED 2023125208 E
EREAHRHKES 60711 | 60711 60801 60791 | 60711 | 60731 | 60717 | 63017 60711 | 63011 | 60841 63011 | 60841 63077 | 60841 | 60711 63011 | 60711 | 60711 | 60847 | 60717 | 63017 | 60711 | 63011
BABITEES 89 89 135 162 89 707 89 185 89 185 189 185 789 185 789 89 185 89 89 789 89 185 89 185
i P O P ] P P P P
" TR " TF R
% 6:40 8:20
ARXZERKE 7:12 8:52 10:05 11:13 12:13 14:13
FURAT (hvevA-H 7:14 8:54 10:07 11:15 12:15 14:15
ARKRFERAIITH 7:15 8:55 10:08 11:16 12:16 14:16
= N R 7:16 8:56 10:09 11:17 12:17 14:17
2KlEt>42—® | 6:33 | 6:55 | 7:08 | 7:15 | 7:22 | 7:26 | 7:30 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:30 | 9:02 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:12/10:35 10:55 | 11:20 11:4012:00| 12:20 12:40| 13:00 13:20| 13:40 | 14:00| 14:20| 14:40| 15:00| 15:20 | 15:40
5 E £ = 6:33 6:55 7:09 7:16 7:23 7:27 7:30 7:45 8:05 8:30 9:03 9:25 9:50 | 10:12 | 10:36 | 10:55 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40
& Z @™ T H 6:34 6:56 7:10 7:17 7:24 7:28 7:31 7:46 8:06 8:31 9:04 9:26 9:51 10:13 | 10:37 | 10:56 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 15:41
w B — T B 6:35 6:57 7:11 7:18 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:47 8:07 8:32 9:05 9:27 9:52 | 10:14 | 10:38 | 10:57 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:42
R Z T B 6:36 6:58 7:12 7:19 7:26 7:30 7:33 7:48 8:08 8:33 9:06 9:28 9:53 | 10:15 | 10:39 | 10:58 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43
% i 6:38 | 7:00 | 7:13 | 7:20 | 7:27 | 7:31 | 7:35 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:35 | 9:07 | 9:30 | 9:55 | 10:1710:40| 11:00| 11:25|11:45|12:05 12:25|12:45|13:05|13:25|13:45 | 14:05| 14:25|14:45|15:05 | 15:25 | 15:45
m R B & 6:39 7:01 7:14 7:21 7:28 7:32 7:36 7:51 8:11 8:36 9:08 9:31 9:56 | 10:18 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 @ 15:26 | 15:46
Tt 2 X £ R 6:41 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:53 8:13 8:38 9:10 9:33 9:58 | 10:20 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:48
TEHEFT AD 6:41 7:03 7:17 7:24 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:53 8:13 8:38 9:11 9:33 9:58 | 10:20 | 10:44 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:48
& £ 6:43 7:05 7:19 7:26 7:33 7:37 7:40 7:55 8:15 8:40 9:13 9:35 | 10:00 | 10:22 | 10:46 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:50
= H 6:45 7:07 7:21 7:28 7:35 7:39 7:42 7:57 8:17 8:42 9:15 9:37 | 10:02 | 10:24 | 10:48 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52 | 14:12 | 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32 | 15:52
=R ¥ | 6:47 | 7:09 | 7:24 | 7:31 | 7:38 | 7:42 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:19 | 8:44 | 9:18 | 9:39 | 10:04 | 10:26 | 10:51 | 11:09 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:1412:34 | 12:54| 13:14 | 13:34| 13:54 | 14:14|14:34| 14:54|15:14|15:34 | 15:54
r B E B ZE 6:48 7:10 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:42 7:45 8:00 8:20 8:45 9:18 9:40 | 10:05 | 10:27 | 10:51 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 11:65 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55
bis) E 6:49 7:11 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:46 8:01 8:21 8:46 9:20 9:41 10:06 | 10:28 | 10:563 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:36 | 15:56
H & = T B 6:51 7:13 Il I Il I 7:48 I 8:23 8:48 Il 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:30 Il 11:13 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38 | 15:58
B Hd = T B 6:51 7:13 Il I Il I 7:48 I 8:23 8:48 Il 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:30 Il 11:13 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38 | 15:58
H & — T B 6:52 7:14 Il I Il I 7:49 I 8:24 8:49 Il 9:44 1 10:09 | 10:31 Il 11:14 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:19 | 13:39 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19 | 15:39 | 15:59
+ ES T 6:53 7:15 Il I Il I 7:50 I 8:25 8:50 Il 9:45 | 10:10 | 10:32 Il 11:15 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00
#OE T B 6:54 7:16 Il I Il I 7:51 I 8:26 8:51 Il 9:46 | 10:11 | 10:33 Il 11:16 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 156:21 | 15:41 | 16:01
# B = T B 6:55 7:17 Il I Il I 7:52 I 8:27 8:52 Il 9:47 | 10:12 | 10:34 Il 11:17 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:42 | 16:02
BHH =ZTH® I I 7:29 | 7:35 | 7:43 | 7:46 I 8:03 I I 9:23 I I I 10:56 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
H A i) I I 7:30 | 7:36 | 7:44 | 7:47 I 8:04 I I 9:24 I I I 10:57 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
BH—TEHX® Il I 7:31 | 7:37 | 7:45 | 7:48 Il 8:05 I I 9:25 I I I 10:58 I Il I I I I I I I I I I I I I
+ ® = & Il Il | 7:32 | 7:38 | 7:46 | 7:49 | || |8:06 I I 9:26 | I Il [10:59] | [ Il [ I [ I [ I [ I [ I [ I
8 H 2 B # I I 7:33 | 7:47 | Il 8:07 I I 9:27 I I I 11:00 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
B B I I 7:34 | 7:48 | Il 8:08 I I 9:28 I I I 11:01 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
I [m] BT I I 7:35 | 7:49 | I 8:09 I I 9:29 I I I 11:02 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
+ % BR & 0O | 7:00| 7:22 | 7:43 | 8:02 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:35 | 9:52 1 10:17 10:42/ 11:05 11:22/ 11:50| 12:07 | 12:27| 12:50 13:07| 13:27  13:47| 14:07 | 14:27| 14:50| 15:07 | 15:27| 15:47 | 16:07
s THE—B ARFE RER THEE LHERE LHEE TAHEE HRER LHERE
7:50 8:06 9:10 10:27 11:32 12:37 13:57 15:37 16:17
O W B&EK P B/~ TN RELT
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20234125208~

£ H
*FRARERE~ DL [FE 4 —~RIFE~ L HRED 20234128208 iE
EEARRMES | 60841 ] 60711 ] 60717 63017 | 60711 60711 63011 | 60717 60711 | 60761 | 63011 | 63011 | 63011 | 60711 ] 60711 | 60711
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% 16:15 18:36
WK K Z &K |15:53 16:47 1
FWAT (hreva-BT | 15:55 16:49 B
JURAEERIITAT | 15:56 16:50 !
B N o | 1557 16:51 !
2<iEt>4—® |[16:00) 16:20| 16:40 | 16:57 | 17:10| 17:35 | 17:50| 18:10| 18:30| 18:55| 19:15| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:50
E & £ % |16:00] 16:20 | 16:40 | 16:58 | 17:10 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:30 | 18:55 | || | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:50
5 E T B | 16:01 16:21 | 16:41 | 16:59 | 17:11 | 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:56 | [ | 19:21 | 19:51 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21 | 21:51
M B — T B |16:02]16:22 | 16:42 | 17:00 | 17:12 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:12 | 18:32 | 18:57 | || | 19:22 | 19:52 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52
# B = T B |16:03]16:23 | 16:43 | 17:01 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:58 | || | 19:23 | 19:53 | 20:23 | 20:53 | 21:23 | 21:53
L 1 16:05| 16:25| 16:45| 17:02 | 17:15| 17:40 | 17:55| 18:15/ 18:35/ 19:00| || |19:25 19:55|20:25| 20:55| 21:25| 21:55
o B B R A1 | 16:06 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:03 | 17:16 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:36 | 19:01 | || | 19:26 | 19:56 | 20:26 = 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:56
T OE % £ A | 16:08| 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:05 | 17:18 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:58
T EHE A DO |16:08] 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:06 | 17:18 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 19:03 | 19:19 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:58
& s | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:08 | 17:20 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:05 | 19:21 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 22:00
= # | 16:12 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:10 | 17:22 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 19:07 | 19:23 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 21:02 | 21:32 | 22:02
R 8 |16:1416:34]16:54| 17:13 | 17:24|17:49|18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44 | 19:09 | 19:25| 19:34 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34| 22:04
+ B E B B |16:15] 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:13 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:45 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:35 | 20:05 | 20:35 = 21:05 | 21:35 | 22:05
# = | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:15 | 17:26 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:11 | 19:27 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:36 = 21:06 | 21:36 | 22:06
W s = T B |16:18]16:38 16:58| || | 17:28 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:13 | | | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 22:08
B s — T B |16:18]16:38 16:58| || | 17:28 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:13 | | | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 22:08
B s — T B |16:19]16:39 16:59 | || | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:09 | 18:29 | 18:49 | 19:14 | | | 19:39 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:09 | 21:39 | 22:09
F ® gr | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | || | 17:30| 17:55 | 18:10| 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:15 | | | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10 | 21:40 | 22:10
ROE T B |16:21 16:41 | 17:01 | || | 17:31| 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:51 | 19:16 | | | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11
OB = T B |16:22]16:42 | 17:02 | || | 17:32 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:32 | 18:52 | 19:17 | | | 19:42 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:12 | 21:42 | 22:12
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T HBRBEAOQ |6:20] 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:05| 10:30| 10:65 | 11:20| 11:45]12:05| 12:30  12:55| 13:20 | 13:45  14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10| 15:30| 15:50 | 16:10| 16:30| 16:560 | 17:10| 17:30
B B = T B | 6:21  6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46  8:01 | 8:21 | 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:41 | 10:06 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:21 | 11:46 | 12:06 | | 12:56 | 13:21  13:46 | || | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:51 | 16:11 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 17:11 | 17:31
B AT T B | 6:22 | 6:47  7:17 | 7:47 | 8:02 | 8:22 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:07 | 10:32 | 10:57 | 11:22  11:47 | 12:07 | || | 12:57 | 13:22 | 13:47 | | | 14:32 | 14:52  15:12 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:12 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:32
¥ k3 By | 6:23 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:03 | 8:23  8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:23 | 11:48  12:08 | | | 12:58 | 13:23 | 13:48 | || | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53  16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53  17:13 | 17:33
B s — T B |6:23 | 6:48 | 7:18  7:48 | 8:03 | 8:23  8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:08 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:23 | 11:48 | 12:08 | || | 12:58  13:23 | 13:48 | | 14:33 | 14:53 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33
B s = T B | 6:24] 6:49 | 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:04  8:24  B8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:09 | 10:34 | 10:59 | 11:24 | 11:49 | 12:09 | || | 12:59 | 13:24 | 13:49 = | | 14:34 | 14:54  15:14 | 15:34 | 15:54 | 16:14 | 16:34 16:54 | 17:14 | 17:34
B s = T B | 6:25 | 6:50 | 7:20 7:50 | 8:05  8:25  8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:10 | 10:35 | 11:00 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 12:10 | || | 13:00  13:25 | 13:50 | | 14:35 | 14:55 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:35
